﻿	 Subject to technical changes� 15.03.2026
Product Datasheet
DAP456509016
DAP456509016
PacPost 650 mm traffic white
Technical Features
Dimensions
Depth 66 mm
Width 66 mm
Installation height 0.65 - 0.65 m
Height adjustment 0 mm
Inner cross-section 1900 - 1900 mm²
Pole shape Rectangular
Lid width 45 mm
Cover, door
Number of mountable lids 1
Equipment
Adjustable No
Is portable No
Cable
Cable entry position Bottom
Installation, mounting
Ceiling mounting possible No
Suitable for ground mounting Yes
Materials
Material Aluminium
Treatment Varnished
Colour Traffic white
RAL code 9016
Configuration
Number of sides for installation Single side
Sustainability
RoHS conform Yes
Illustrations | Drawings